Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

8 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

65cc

Prova

Race (7:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:59:02

Indaial 0,000 Km
11/11/2018 11:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) MATEUS BONETTI (21) PAULO HENRIQUE TOREZANI
1 14:00:05.367 1 14:00:20.258
2 1:03.792 +1.651 14:01:09.159 2 1:15.201 +3.728 14:01:35.459
3 1:02.141 14:02:11.300 3 1:13.716 +2.243 14:02:49.175
4 1:04.090 +1.949 14:03:15.390 4 1:11.882 +0.409 14:04:01.057
5 1:03.649 +1.508 14:04:19.039 5 1:18.759 +7.286 14:05:19.816
6 1:04.042 +1.901 14:05:23.081 6 1:15.484 +4.011 14:06:35.300
7 1:04.666 +2.525 14:06:27.747 7 1:11.473 14:07:46.773
8 1:06.103 +3.962 14:07:33.850 8 1:17.165 +5.692 14:09:03.938
9 1:06.883 +4.742 14:08:40.733
(6) VICTOR HUGO DA SILVA PEREIRA
(4) LUCAS BECKER TAUFEMBACH 1 14:00:33.531
1 14:00:10.474 2 1:32.849 +5.680 14:02:06.380
2 1:05.938 +0.175 14:01:16.412 3 3:24.899 +1:57.730 14:05:31.279
3 1:08.864 +3.101 14:02:25.276 4 1:28.840 +1.671 14:07:00.119
4 1:07.953 +2.190 14:03:33.229 5 1:27.169 14:08:27.288
5 1:07.634 +1.871 14:04:40.863 6 1:30.433 +3.264 14:09:57.721
6 1:06.377 +0.614 14:05:47.240
7 1:08.215 +2.452 14:06:55.455
8 1:05.763 14:08:01.218
9 1:06.898 +1.135 14:09:08.116
(786) DAVI GREUEL HOCHAPFEL
1 14:00:12.895
2 1:08.772 +1.356 14:01:21.667
3 1:08.883 +1.467 14:02:30.550
4 1:08.683 +1.267 14:03:39.233
5 1:07.416 14:04:46.649
6 1:07.565 +0.149 14:05:54.214
7 1:07.943 +0.527 14:07:02.157
8 1:08.278 +0.862 14:08:10.435
9 1:08.678 +1.262 14:09:19.113
(28) VITOR HUGO JAROSCZEVSKI DE BORBA
1 14:00:06.060
2 1:03.903 14:01:09.963
3 1:31.229 +27.326 14:02:41.192
4 1:07.360 +3.457 14:03:48.552
5 1:07.995 +4.092 14:04:56.547
6 1:10.616 +6.713 14:06:07.163
7 1:08.255 +4.352 14:07:15.418
8 1:08.230 +4.327 14:08:23.648
9 1:09.539 +5.636 14:09:33.187
(100) JOAQUIM ATANASIO DIAS
1 14:00:19.040
2 1:11.202 +2.885 14:01:30.242
3 1:11.341 +3.024 14:02:41.583
4 1:11.102 +2.785 14:03:52.685
5 1:10.214 +1.897 14:05:02.899
6 1:13.622 +5.305 14:06:16.521
7 1:09.047 +0.730 14:07:25.568
8 1:08.317 14:08:33.885
9 1:20.696 +12.379 14:09:54.581
(339) DEYVID POMPEO DE OLIVEIRA
1 14:00:17.840
2 1:10.221 +0.355 14:01:28.061
3 1:12.053 +2.187 14:02:40.114
4 1:11.598 +1.732 14:03:51.712
5 1:10.449 +0.583 14:05:02.161
6 1:10.357 +0.491 14:06:12.518
7 1:10.530 +0.664 14:07:23.048
8 1:09.866 14:08:32.914
9 1:32.667 +22.801 14:10:05.581
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